VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYIMENT SUMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

3/6/2017
Payroli Ending 2/18/2017
Village Portion of Social Security S 8,845,25
Village Portion of Medicare S 6,207.86
Prior Manth Village Portion of IMRF S 25,193.39
Payraoll ) 454,339,83
Special Payrolls - $ -
Total Payroll Expense 5 494,586,33
Manual Checks & Wires
Manual Checks S 192.00
City of Chicago - Water S 273,307.16
Total Manual Checks & Wires S 273,499,116
ACH Dehits
Health Insurance Premium S 199,384.21
Other $ .
Total ACH Debits s 199,384.21
Total Voucher S 795,317.15
Grand Total Payments S 1,762,786.85




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: dmartinez
Prnted: 03/01/2017 - 4:08PM
Batch: 00210.03.2017
Invoice No Description Amonnt Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference
Vendor: 3443 18T AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False
PSID7392 Cleaning supplies for all three stations 548.35 03/10/2017  10-30-62030
Check Total: 548358
Vendor; 5002 24 PUBLISHING, INC, Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
35004 Design srves for newsletter- March 2017 350.00 0371072017 10-01-51880
Check Total: 350.00
Vender: 5071 7-ELEVEN Check Sequence: 3 ACH Bngzbled; False
02142017 Prisoner meals 192,08 03/10/2017  10-20-60620
Check Total: 192.08
Vendor: 1263 ACEHARDWARE - ADMIN , Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
56354/1 Baulbs for appliances 5.98 03/10/2017  10-13-52560
56471/1 15 walt bulbs 4.59 03/10/2017  10-13-52860
9651071 Clear packing tape 13.98 03/10/2017  10-13-52960
Check Total: 2455
Vendor: 1258 ACEHARDWARE - FIRE Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enebled: False
965771 Broom for engine 2/propane refill 62.97 03/10/2017  10-30-62050
Check Total: 62.97
Vendor; 1260 ACE HARDWARE - SEWER & WATER Check Sequence: & ACH Enzbled: False
96474/1 Misc suppplies 1558.61 03/10/2017  10-90-62070
96507/1 Cables, electrical tape, pickup tosl 128.23 03/10/2017  34-01-62680
96708/1 Funnel plastic & strainer, fonnel spill saver 12.58 03/10/2017  08-01-86113
Check Total: 30042

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:0% PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Fayment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE - STREETS Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
96485/1 Mise suppiies 161.00 03/10/2017  08-01-89115
96499/1 Festeners 3.85 03/10/2017  10-80-62590
96649/1 Propane per gallon 15.99 03/10/2017  10-90-62630
Check Total: 184.84
Vendor: 4120 ADDISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT #1 Cheek Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
46 BLS mstractor fee o 75.00 03/10/2017  10-30-52001
Check Total: 75.00
Vendor: 33564 ADP SCREENING & SELECTION Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
1245111-02-2017 Monthly screening services- February 2B.76 03/10/2017  10-60-60000
2017
Check Total; 28.76
Veador: 4590 AEP ENERGY Check Sequence: 10 ACH Ensbled: False
3000221364FEB17 1140 Copenhagen Ct 1/3/17 - 2/2/17 10229 03/10/2017  34-02-62800
3000221397FEB1Y 129 W Maner 1/3/17 - 2/2/17 4.826.06 03710/2017  34-02-62800
3000221410FEB17 Fullerton Scottt 1/3/17 - 2/2/17 182.65 03/10/2017  34-02-62800
3000221421FEB17 13201 Taft 1/10/17 - 2/9/17 146.83 03/10/2017  34-02-62800
3000221432FEB17 8 Countyline 1/10/17 - 2/8/17 1,15593 03/10/2017  34-01-62800
3000221465FEB17 9364 Franklin 1/9/17 ~ 2/8/17 41.12 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
3000221476FEBLY 9229 Grand 1/17/17 - 2/15/17 23221 03/10/2017  34-02-62800
3000221498FER17 9400 Grand 1/5/17 - 2/8/17 182.84 03/10/2017  10-50-52330
3000221500FEB17 9540 Addison 1/17/17 - 2/15/17 945 03/10/2017  10-50-52330
Check Total: 6,879.38
Vendor: 4243 ALLY  Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
MARCH-1 611920196640 Chevy 719.23 03/10/2017  10-13-80400
MARCH-2 611920203742 Chevy 715,23 03/10/2017  10-13-80400
Check Total: 1,438.46
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
2080914852 Carpet service 163.43 03/10/2017  10-13-52600
2080933686 {Carpet service 125.83 03/10/2017  10-13-52600
2080933687 Carpet service 117.47 03/10/2017  10-20-52600
2080943046 Carpet service 141.03 03/10/2017  10-13-52600
2080943047 Carpet service 128.91 03/10/2617  10-20-52600

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vender (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PMD
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Tovoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 680.67
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 13 ACH Epabied: False
TORZOD267302 Stone Park conf bridge- February 2017 181.98 0371072017 10-02-51200
TORZO0273102 Northalke conf bridge- February 2017 18198 03/10/2017  10-02-51200
TOBZOH295502 Melrose Park conf bridge- February 2017 181.58 03/10/2017  10-02-51200
847288012602 Fire station 1 outside phone- Febraary 56.59 03/10/2017  10-02-51200

2017
847288013002 Fire station 3 outside line- Jan-Feb 2017 7122 03/10/2017  10-02-51200
847451126202 Multiple Norcomm single line charges- 162.44 03/10/2017  10-02-51200

February 2017
247671155602 Alarm etreuits and UHPHﬂ.me Mmu..m._.ﬂ lines~ 635.79 03/10/2017 10-H2-51200

February 2017

Check Total: 1,472.38
Vendor: 3351 AT&T Check Sequence: 14 ACH Engzbled: False
1313486168FER16 800 Conference call line- February 2017 35.67 03/10/2017  10-02-51200

Check Total: 35.67
Vendor: 1171 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE SERVICES, It Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
45789 Inspections at Digital Realty 1,584.00 03/10/2017  10-13-32930

Check Total: 1,584.00
Vendor 2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False
0190389 Mannheim Rd intersection design study 5,132.90 03/10/2017  10-90-82800

over budget

Check Total: 5,132.90
Vendor: 0925 BELLWOOD ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. ) Check Sequence: 17 ACE Enabled: False
109190 Service call to work on control panel at 1,200.00 03/16/2017  34-02-89020

Garra Lift Station

Check Total: 1,200.00
Vendor; 0039 BMIL Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
29422081 Masic profile 3824 03/10/2017  10-61-69500

Check Total: 38.24

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendar (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amgunt Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference
Vendor: 1895 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. Check Sequence: 19 ACH Epabled: False
GTR8499 Viewsomic 24 in led mointor {2) 237.98 03/10/2017  10-02-80000
GVCoR9I1 Belldn slimstyle tablet keyboard cass 96.49 03/10/2017  10-02-50:700
GWC6457 6ft cable extensions 38.52 03/10/2017  10-02-50700
Check Total: 372.99
Vender: 5656 CITY OF AURORA : Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
18663 Water product lab test- January 2017 210.00 03/10/2017  34-01-62850
Check Total: 210.00
Vendor: 3643 COMCAST Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
50569574 Dedicated mternet and network SErVices= wumwm,wu_. 03/10/2017 10-02-51200
February 2017 o
Check Total: 8,696.81
Vendor: 3644 COMCAST CABLE Check Sequence; 22 ACH Enabled: False
0860010596FER17 Cabel tv- Febroary 2017 2.11 03/10/2017  10-02-51200
086016808JANFEB Ceble tv and interet- Jannary & February 390.88 03/10/2017  10-02-51200
Check Total: 592,96
Vendor: 3257 COMED Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enzbled: False
0188785006FEB16 0OWS Wolf Rd, NS Belmont 1/10/17 - 93.87 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
209117
1018100065FEB16 0 Belmont, Rose, Edstugton 1/12/17 - 462.19 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
2/13/17
1513111004FEB16 9540 Addison 1/17/17 - 2/15/17 40.58 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
1862148017FEB16 2709 Scott 1/10/17 - 2/9/17 268.25 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
3195005070FEB16 9400 Grand 1/9/17 - 2/&/17 92.06 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
3893073020FEB16 3900 Sarah 1/12/17 - 2/13/17 2449 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
5356076006FEB16 3200 Sarah 1/17/17 - 2/15/17 293.08 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
5732152069FEB16 95364 Franklin 1/9/17 - 2/8/17 6921 03/10/2017  10-50-52330
5903506002FER16 2599 Seott 8t 1/10717 - 2/5/17 170.08 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
7603147072FEB16 11400 Copenhagen Ct 1/3/17 - 2/2/17 206.88 03/19/2017  34-02-62800
8781136050FEB16 10699 Waveland 1/9/17 - 2/8/17 55.54 03/102017  10-50-62330
Check Total: 1,776.03
Vender: 2534 CONSTITUENT QUTREACH CONSULTANTY

Check Sequence; 24

ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PM}
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Inveice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

760 E-mall delivery srves for e-newsletter & 3,700.00 03/10/2017  10-01-51880

Telephone town hall

Check Total: 3,700.00
Vendor: 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
244563 Newsletter- February 2017 234667 03/10/2017  10-01-51880

Check Total: 2.346.67
Vepdor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
(000249013 Switchw.o 1,718.50 03/10/2017  05-01-64000
0000252822 Switch w.o 360.00 03/10/2017  08-01-64000

Check Total: 2,078.50
Vendor; 3026 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
146697517021 Energy charge 87.18 03/10/2017  34-02-62800
1466975170212 Energy charge 8,937.10 03/10/2017  34-01-62800

Check Total: 9,024.28
Vendor: 1755 E. HOFFMAN, INC. Check Sequence: 28 ACH Brabled: False
28717 Mixed banled out 6,510.10 03/10/2017  34-01-52860

Check Total: 6,510.10
Vendor: 0581 ECO Services & Solutiors, Inc. Check Sequence; 29 ACH Enabled: False
1080 5 gallon of pale eco-pH surface grads 450.00 03/10/2017  34-02-62070

Check Total: 450.00
Vendor: 3504 FEDEX Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enzbled: False
5-716-32063 Tremsporation charges 2306 03/10/2017  10-D1-51500

Check Totzl: 23.06
Vendor: 4738 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #2516 Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False
0231284 Lead mir seal 76.90 03/10/2017  34-01-62815

Check Towl: 7630
Vendor: 2049 FLOWING TEROUGH CONNECTIONS, INC Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
20170224001 Cell phone booster equipment for FS2 765.50 03/10/2017  10-02-80100

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
201702240012 Installation labor 2,500.00 03/10/2017  10-02-51150

Check Total: 3.265.50
Vender: 0081 FRANELIN PARK PLUMBING CO., INC. Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
11910 Track excavator & operator rented 2,380.00 03/10/2017  10-90-62600
11919 Excavation repair of main feed 13,100.00 0371072017 34-01-62860

Check Total: 15,480.00
Vendor: 4516 GW & ASSOCIATES, PC Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
1702532 Payroll processing- Japuary 2017 3,600.00 03/10/2017  10-60-51900

Check Total: 2,600.00
Vendor: 1355 H & HELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
27669 Lighting maintenance 133359 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
27678 Electrical maintenance 1.416.35 03/10/2017  34-01-62590
27679 Street light maintenance 2,860.65 03/10/2017  10-50-62340
27680 Street light maintenance 1,168.66 03/10/2017  10-50-62330
27681 Street light maintenance- varicus locations 2,727.37 03/10/2017  10-50-6234D
27682 Street light maintenance- various locations 908.38 03/10/2017  10-50-62340
27683 Street light maintenance- various locations 2,872.59 03/10/2017  10-50-62340

Checl Total: 13,087.59
Vendor: 5409 ED SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
G&87437 Clamps, mise supplies 6,277.44 03/10/2017  34-01-62860

Check Total: £,277.44
Vendor: 5204 HITL MECHANICAL GROUP Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
255491 No cooling at 9535 Belmont- labor 1,796.36 03/10/2017  10-13-52600

Check Total: 1,786.36
Vendor: 0281 LDE.S Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
671022260 4th, Quazter 2016 unemployment benefits 7,553.00 03/10/2017  10-32-62210

Check Total: 7,553.00
RCBO00D00016403 ‘Workers cormp- March 2017 03/10/2017  10-32-62200

144,995.38

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:08 M)
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Invoice No

Description

Amonnt PaymentDate  Acct Number Reference

RCBO00000016759 Property & Liabilify pretmium- March 48,222.25 03/10/2017  10-32-62150

2017

Check Total: 193,217.63
Vendor: 3006 ILLINOIS POWER MARKETING Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
102390617021 Energy charge- February 2017 25,821.58 03/10/2017  10-30-62330

Check Total: 25,821.58
Vendor: 5327 INDUSTRIAL & WHOLESALE LUMBER Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
166269 CDX SY?P, Constr 103.95 03/10/2017  10-90-62600

Check Total: 103.95
Vendor: 5230 ANTHONY A. I0SCO Check Sequence: 42 ACH Ensbled: False
005 Admin hearings on site & travel 2/16/2017 500.00 03/102017  10-13-40515

Check Total: 500.00
Vendor: 2084 I.G. UNIFORMS Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enzbled: False
135%0 Vest 730,00 03/10/2017  10-20-34000

Check Totzl: 730.00
Vendor: 3019 JACK DOHENY COMPANIES, INC. . . Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
93587 Parts- multiple pins 3174 £3/10/2017  34-02-50150

Check Total: 31.74
Vendor: UB*00496 JOY MCDONALD Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False

Refund Check 2368 02/27/2017  34-00-20100

Check Total: 23.68
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
3410 Sawcutting, removal, replacement of 2,335.00 037102017  10-50-62600

refnferced section-3533 Rose
3411 Sawcutting, reaoval, replacement of 3,650.00 03/10/2017  10-90-62600

reinforced section
3413 Sawecutting, removal, replacement of public 1,840.00 03/10/2017  34-01-62860

walk- 3309 Ruby St
3415 Sawentting, removal, replacement of 4,335.00 03/10/2017  34-01-62860

concrete-9535 Belmont Ave

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Checi Toral: 12,160.00
Vendor: 5590 LARRY'S PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL GENE Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
20477 Fipe work at fire station 2 T 10,697.50 03/10/2017  10-13-52600

Chock Total: 10,697.50
Vendor: 0059 M.E. SIMPSCN, CO., INC. Check Sequence: 48 ACH Epabled: False
29732 Water distribution. system leak survey 10,323.00 03/10/2017  34-01-62860

Check Total: 10,325.00
Vendor: 3605 MAS MODERN MARKETING ) Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False
MMI120129 Med minder posteez _610.11 03/10/2017  10-30-55000

Check Total: 610.11
Vendor: 0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK. Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: Faise
67634 Polyurethane 175.92 03/10/2017  10-90-62600

Check Total: 17992
Vendor: 5104 MICHAEL TODD & COMPANY, INC. Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
155347 Spray paint, surface mownt strobe ght 803.06 03/10/2017  10-90-50110
155376 Oval mini Hght 345.04 03/10/2017  10-50-50110

Check Total: -1,152.10
Vendor: 0333 MONTANA & WELCH, LLC Check Sequence: 52 ACH Ensbled: False
10336 Prof srves- Qhare TTF 680.00 03/10/2017  40-01-62557
10368 Prof srves- General 17.578.57 (3/10/2017  10-72-62557
10369 Professional serviees 15,790.00 03/10/2017  10-72-62557

Check Total: 34,048.57
Vendor: 0129 MURPHY'S CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT . . Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: Felse
185603/2 Remaining bzlance on inveice 185603 70.67 03/10/2017  10-80-82070

Check Total: T0.67
Vepdor: 2107 NORCOMM PUBLIC SAFETY COMM., INC. Check Sequence: 54. ACH Enabled: False
040-00249 Emergency dispateh services- March 2017 47,037.52 03/10/2017  10-14-40220

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PM)

Page &



Invoice No

Description

Amount

Payment Date

Acct Number Reference

Check Total; 47,037.52
Vendor: 1653 ON TIME EMBROIDERY INC Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
39074 Shirt, cap 85.00 03/10/2017  10-30-62180
39248 Cap 22.00 0371072017  10-30-62120
39260 Uniform 147.00 03/10/2017  10-30-62180
35275 Caps, pants 137.00 03/10/2017  10-30-62180
35434 Cargo pants 56.00 03/10/2017  10-30-62180

Check Total: 447.0C
Veador: 2998 P & G KEENE ELECTRICAL REBUILDERS, | Check Sequence: 56 ACH Bnszbled: False
353738 160 amp alternator- nait #8376 227.85 03/10/2017  10-20-50300

Check Total: 227.85
Vendor: 0141 PARAMEDIC SERVICES OF ILLINOIS, INC. Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
2022017 Ambulzuce billing- January 2017 1,183.25 03/10/2017  10-30-62140

Check Total: 1,183.25
Vendor: 0267 PETERSON, JOEINSON, & MURRAY CEICAS Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enzbled: False
2005 Claim no. 151026W017-0001- Tustin 175.00 03/10/2017  10-72-62557

Sonnefeld:

Check Total: 175.00
Vender: 1578 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERY Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
3101012580 Leasing charges 1,175.00 0371072017 10-01-50930

Check Total: 1,179.00
Vendor: 5060 PIITNEY BOWES INC Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
1003196994 Red ink cartridge 84.79 03/10/2017  10-01-30930

Check Total: 84,75
Vendor: 4235 PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enzbicd: False
02192017 Fingnoe charges 4498 03/10/2017  10-01-51500

Check Total: 4498
Vendor: 0180 PLANTE & MORAN, PLLC

Check Sequence: 62

ACH Enabled: Talse

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PM)
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Invoice No

Amount

Deseription Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
1401220 Final billings for andits 2016 18.455.00 03/10/2017  10-33-32400

Check Total: 18,455.00
Vepdor: 1096 RADCO COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False
82040 Install LED in rear/side of truck, toggle 427.16 03/10/2017  08-01-50034

switch on dash
82040-2 Install LED in rear/side of truck, toggle 425.18 03/10/2017  0B-01-50035

switch on dash B
82040-3 Install LED in rear/side of truck, toggle 429.16 03/10/2017  08-01-50050

switch on dash

Check Total: 1,285.50
Vendor: 2872 REEBIE STORAGE D Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
L70276-012 Scele use 500 03/10/2017  10-20-6033C

Check Total: 5.00
Vendor: 3621 REY'S LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 65 ACH Brabled: False
4582 2016 Vacant & foreclosure grass cutting- 4,255.00 03/16/2017  10-13-53000

whole season

Check Total: 425500
Vendor: 0072 RICMAR INDUSTRIES Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
325346 Mise supplies 1,190.43 0371072017 34-02-62070
325347 Misc supplies 1,355.58 03/10/2017  34-01-62680
325348 Mise supplies 168.40 03/10/2017  10-90-62680
325413 Sani-foam large 118.80 03/10/2017  10-50-62680

Check Total: 2.833.21
Vendor: 2364 RICOH USA Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False
5046322032 PD copier page counts- December 2016 840.83 03/10/2017  10-02-80001
5047139256 PD copier page counts- February 2017 419.98 03/10/2017  10-02-80001

Check Total: 1,260.81
Vendor: 2081 ROSENTHAL, MURPHY, COBLENTZ & DO Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
1099-0106M-6 Prof srves- Carli pension claim 112,530 03/10/2017  10-20-64000
1099-0106M-9 Prof srves- Officer Sardo 1,012.50 03/102017  10-20-64000
1099-0107M-1 Prof srves- Offier Figueroa 618.75 03/10/2017  10-20-64000

AFP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/01/2017 - 4:08 PM)
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Invoice No

Desecription

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 1.743.75
Vendor: 5529 SEAWAY SUPPLY Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enzbled: False
122654 Canliner 60 gal 28.75 03/10/2017  09-01-64000
122962 Supplies 171.58 03/10/2077  10-20-52600

Checl Total: 201.33
Vendor: 1899 SERVICE SANITATION, INC. Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False
7264888 Basic restroor 155.66 03/10/2017  10-50-62600
7276280 Basic restroom 155.53 03/10/2017  10-50-52600

Check Total: uﬁ_”.“_.m
Vendor: 3738 SMG SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC., . Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: Falge
309221 Service call - labor 268.00 03/10/2017  10-90-50700

Check Total: 268.00
Vendor: 3336 SMITH LASALLE Check Sequence: 72 ACH Ensbled: False
Prj 157.1521 2015 Cullerton/ const. engin, swves - 805.00 03/10/2017  63-01-82800

1730017 - 2/26/17
Prj 166.15.15 WMRA. 1/30/17 - 2/26/17 900.00 03/10/2017  66-01-82800
P1j 173.15.13 2015 Reuter Subdivison 1/30/17 - 2/26/17 11,609.00 03/10/2017  61-01-82800
Prj 189.16.10 2016/17 Village Engineering/PW mgmmt 13,037.17 03/10/2017  34-01-82800

srves 1/30/17 - 2/26/17
Prj 18%.16.10-2 2016/17 Viliage Engineering/PW mgmmnt 13,037.16 03/10/2017  34-02-82800

srves 1/30/17 - 2/26/17
Prj 189.16.10-3 2016/17 Village Engineering/PW mgmnt 13,037.16 03/10/2617  10-90-82800

srves 1/30/17 - 2/26/17
Prj 197.16.5 Franklin Ave water main constructon 1,880.00 03/10/2017  64-01-82800

1/30/17 - 2/26/17
Prj216.172 VOFP 2017 Roadway HE.@HOdﬂEgﬂw 15,392.00 03/10/2017 61-01-82800

1/30/17 - 2/26/17